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MATRIX FOR RISK ASSESSMENTS at NTNU 


	CONSEQUENCE
	Extremely serious
	E1
	E2
	E3
	E4
	E5

	
	Serious
	D1
	D2
	D3
	D4
	D5

	
	Moderate
	C1
	C2
	C3
	C4
	C5

	
	Minor 
	B1
	B2
	B3
	B4
	B5

	
	Not significant 
	A1
	A2
	A3
	A4
	A5

	
	
	Very low
	Low 
	Medium
	High
	Very high

	
	
	LIKELIHOOD 




[bookmark: _GoBack]Principle for acceptance criteria. Explanation of the colours used in the risk matrix.
	Colour
	Description

	Red
	
	Unacceptable risk. Measures must be taken to reduce the risk.

	Yellow
	
	Assessment range. Measures must be considered.

	Green
	
	Acceptable risk Measures can be considered based on other considerations. 
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